

Become a Team Monumental Kids Fundraiser Today!

What is Team Monumental Kids?

Team Monumental Kids (TMK) is a Run for A Cause initiative where members of the TMK team dedicate their miles to raising funds for the Apex Benefits Monumental Kids Movement (MKM) as they train for the CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon.

What is Apex Benefits Monumental Kids Movement?

The Apex Benefits Monumental Kids Movement is a school-based running club powered by a health and wellness curriculum created by Beyond Monumental. Motivators lead students through the seven-nine week program that educates youth in the greater Indianapolis area about the benefits of exercise, proper diet, and healthy living. Students run a 5K at a Beyond Monumental event at the conclusion of the program to celebrate their commitment to health and wellness.

How will My Fundraising Dollars be Used?



What Benefits Will I Receive?



To learn more about how you can become a Team Monumental Kids Fundraiser, please contact Bri Hutton at bri@beyondmonumental.org.

^{*} Hit your fundraising goals before October 1 to receive your Monumental Swag Bag and/or Team Monumental Kids Race Shirt in the mail before Race Weekend.

^{**} Custom Bib Deadline: 11:59 p.m. ET on Wednesday, October 12, 2022

^{***} Complimentary hotel stay is good at select event hotels on Friday, November 4, and must be earned by October 10, 2022. After October 10, 2022, the complimentary hotel stay is subject to availability. Beyond Monumental will cover the guest room rate and applicable taxes for one night; you are responsible for any and all additional fees including charges for additional night(s), parking, and other incidentals. You must provide a credit card at check-in in accordance with hotel policy. Additional terms & conditions may apply.